
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
180 

96 
71 

8 
16 
45 
38 
56 

817 
72 

21 
810 

14 
25 
31 
54 

Name 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Luca PINI 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Giampaolo CRISTINI 
Stefano BONETTI 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Antonio REITANO 
Simone FACCHETTI 

Andrea MAESTRI 
Gian Piero MURA 
Giampiero GALANTE 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Pietro ROMA 
Mauro PIANO 

Class 
1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

Model/Engine 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
GPM 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

Club 
TORRAZZO 

LP ACTION 

RAVENNA 

FRANCIACORTA 

MIMAT 

ACQUI TERME 

DUCALE 

MOTOLAMPEGGIO 

MOTOLAMPEGGIO 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

15 
10 

Best Tm 
1:08.349 
1:08.408 
1:08.507 
1:08.695 
1:08.710 
1:08.804 
1:09.442 
1:09.749 
1:10.572 
1:12.192 

1:08.027 
1:13.868 

Diff 

0.059 
0.158 
0.346 
0.361 
0.455 
1.093 
1.400 
2.223 
3.843 

Gap 

0.059 
0.099 
0.188 
0.015 
0.094 
0.638 
0.307 
0.823 
1.620 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 09/09/2018 17.02.55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

1000 MES 

Gara 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:42:04 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/09/2018 16:10 


